General information about company

Scrip code 590031

NSE Symbol DENORA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE244A01016

Name of the company DE NORA INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt'ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of ﬁJll.y paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ’ . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
1) shareholder ?ﬁegeholders ISJE;S:IW equity | Depository Ee(lfv()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] a5 a
. - 0,
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total %o of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 1 2849500 2849500 |53.68 2849500 2849500 | 53.68
Promoter
Group
B) Public 8183 2459134 2459134 [46.32 2459134 2459134 | 46.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8184 5308634 5308634 | 100 5308634 5308634 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Sharecholding , asa % | Lockedin [P c9&¢cd Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h xqq) | otherwise
Shares . : shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . i held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
I1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]%romoter 53.68 2849500
Group
(B) Public 46.32 2376057
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5225557




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting R.ights held in
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
Catecory & Nos. Of fully paid- | shares shares of shares ] ] Total
gory ) paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ’ _ asa %
Shareholders (T) | (ITT) equity equity Depqsﬁory (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VII) As ) Total
held (IV) | held | (VI) V¥ |a%of )C(Iass eg: | Class | ol Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
2) Foreign
() Any Other 1 2849500 2849500 | 53.68 2849500 2849500 | 53.68
(specify)
(Szu)b-Total (A) 1 2849500 2849500 | 53.68 2849500 2849500 | 53.68
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 2849500 2849500 | 53.68 2849500 2849500 | 53.68
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM)+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Investors
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 1 200 200 |0 200 200 |0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 7700 1534307 1534307 | 28.9 1534307 1534307 | 28.9
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. | 11 494943 494943 | 9.32 494943 494943 19.32

Individual
shareholders
holding




nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.

© Any Other 471 429684 429684 | 8.09 429684 429684 |8.09
(specify)
(SSb'TOtal (B) 8182 2458934 2458934 | 46.32 2458934 2458934 | 46.32
Total Public
Shareholding
8183 2459134 2459134 | 46.32 2459134 2459134 | 46.32
By=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8184 5308634 5308634 | 100 5308634 5308634 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C 8184 5308634 5308634 | 100 5308634 5308634 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledge{i or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) 53.68 2849500
Sub-Total (A) 53.68 2849500
2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.68 2849500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0 200
Sub-Total (B) 0 200
6]
(3) Non-institutions
(a@d)) 28.9 1452136
(a(ii)) 9.32 494943
(e) 8.09 428778
Sub-Total (B) 46.32 2375857
3)
Total Public 46.32 2376057




Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+

(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 5225557
Total (A+B+C 100 5225557

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ORONZIO DE NORA INTERNATIONAL B V

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCO0960D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2849500

2849500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2849500

2849500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.68

53.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2849500

2849500

Class eg:y

Total

2849500

2849500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.68

53.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

53.68

53.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2849500

2849500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARAT AJAY
KAPADIA

LALAN A.
KAPADIA

SANJIV
DHIRESHBHAI SHAH

SEEMHARSINGH GOLDIE
ANAND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BHUPK3176R

AFHPK2552H

ADGPS0244pP

CERPAg728]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

75000

56892

55000

261892

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

75000

75000

56892

55000

261892

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

1.07

1.04

4.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

75000

56892

55000

261892

Class eg:y

Total

75000

75000

56892

55000

261892

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

1.41

1.07

1.04

4.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

1.07

1.04

4.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75000

75000

56892

55000

261892

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

82

18

263

106

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101690

9358

206123

40846

71512

155

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

101690

9358

206123

40846

71512

155

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

0.18

3.88

0.77

1.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

101690

9358

206123

40846

71512

155

Class eg:y

Total

101690

9358

206123

40846

71512

155

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

0.18

3.88

0.77

1.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92

0.18

3.88

0.77

1.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100784

9358

206123

40846

71512

155

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

471

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

429684

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)*+ (VD

429684

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

429684

Class eg:y

Total

429684

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

428778

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™: Date of
h i hether di indirect*
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
Sr. Passport Nationality If;a:)ssi;;ort Nationality - acquisition
No. No 1}21 case (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable ngh_ts on . | Exercise 0~f -
Name |PAN OfE;. foreien Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise | ' significant
tonal g Any other forei Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant beneﬁmal
hationa is selected) orelsh is selected) any other control | . & < hce Interest
national distribution
Oronzio De
| | Federico YA5406390 | Any other | Italian Nora AABCO0960D Any other [DUTCH |53.68 |53.68 No No 01-02-1991
De Nora International
B.V
Total: | 53.68 |53.68 |0




