General information about company	
Scrip code	590031
NSE Symbol	DENORA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE244A01016
Name of the company	DE NORA INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	egory of Nos. Of shareholders shareholder (III)	Nos Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se	eld in each		
Category (I)		up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2849500			2849500	53.68	2849500		2849500	53.68
(B)	Public	8183	2459134			2459134	46.32	2459134		2459134	46.32
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8184	5308634			5308634	100	5308634		5308634	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Category	shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.68					2849500
(B)	Public				46.32					2376057
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5225557

		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of Ifully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the			paid- up equity	shares underlying	(IV)+ (V)+		No of Voting (XIV)		V) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)				Depository Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group		II.	ı		
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	2849500			2849500	53.68	2849500		2849500	53.68	
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	2849500			2849500	53.68	2849500		2849500	53.68	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	2849500			2849500	53.68	2849500		2849500	53.68	
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sl	nareholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder		•		•		
(1)	Institutions											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	200			200	0	200		200	0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	200			200	0	200		200	0	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7700	1534307			1534307	28.9	1534307		1534307	28.9	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding	11	494943			494943	9.32	494943		494943	9.32	

	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	471	429684			429684	8.09	429684	429684	8.09
Sub-Total (B) (3)		8182	2458934			2458934	46.32	2458934	2458934	46.32
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		8183	2459134			2459134	46.32	2459134	2459134	46.32
С	Table IV - Statem	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern c	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public sharehold	er		
Total ( A+B+C2)		8184	5308634			5308634	100	5308634	5308634	100
Total (A+B+C		8184	5308634			5308634	100	5308634	5308634	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				53.68					2849500
Sub-Total (A) (2)				53.68					2849500
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.68					2849500
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0					200
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				28.9					1452136
(a(ii))				9.32					494943
(e)				8.09					428778
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.32					2375857
Total Public				46.32					2376057

Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)								
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100				5225557
Total (A+B+C				100				5225557

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ORONZIO DE NORA INTERNATIONAL B V	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCO0960D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2849500	2849500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2849500	2849500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.68	53.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2849500	2849500
Class eg:y		
Total	2849500	2849500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.68	53.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares		

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.68	53.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2849500	2849500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT AJAY KAPADIA	LALAN A. KAPADIA	SANJIV DHIRESHBHAI SHAH	SEEMHARSINGH GOLDIE ANAND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BHUPK3176R	AFHPK2552H	ADGPS0244P	CERPA8728J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	75000	56892	55000	261892
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75000	75000	56892	55000	261892
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41	1.07	1.04	4.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	75000	75000	56892	55000	261892
Class eg:y					
Total	75000	75000	56892	55000	261892
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	1.41	1.07	1.04	4.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares					

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41	1.07	1.04	4.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75000	75000	56892	55000	261892
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any (	Other (spec	ify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trus	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Cate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	82	18	263	1	106	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101690	9358	206123 40846		71512	155	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101690	9358	206123	40846	71512	155	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	0.18	3.88	0.77	1.35	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				•	
Class eg: X	101690	9358	206123	40846	71512	155	
Class eg:y							
Total	101690	9358	206123	40846	71512	155	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92 0.18 3.88 0.77 1.35		1.35	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

				-				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	0.18	3.88	0.77	1.35	0		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	<u> </u>					
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100784	9358	206123	40846	71512	155		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	471
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	429684
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	429684
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	429684
Class eg:y	
Total	429684
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	

0-1	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	428778
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

							significant	benefic	ial owners							
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of				
					Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		(Applicable	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	Federico De Nora		YA5406390	Any other	Italian	Oronzio De Nora International B. V	AABCO0960D		Any other	DUTCH	53.68	53.68		No	No	01-02-1991
	Total							Total:	53.68	53.68	0					